
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

Prakashgad, 1st Floor, Plot No.9, Station Road, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400 051. 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER  
 

         Tenders are invited through e-Tendering in SRM system from the registered vendors for    
 supply of following: 

Tender No. & Description 
of Material 

Estimated 
Amount  

(in ₹ Lakhs) 
Tender Fee 

(in ₹) 

Tender 
Published 

Date & 
Time (Hrs.) 

Due Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
Submission & Opening of 

Tender 

 
SP/T- 0640/1225  [3rd Call] 

[RFX No. 5000001501] 
(Two Bid System) 

 
Procurement of 400kV & 
220kV BCU based Control 
& Relay Panels at 400kV 
Babhaleshwar RS under 
Nashik against LE scheme 
in MSETCL. 

601.89 Lakhs 

 
 
 
 
 

16.12.2025 
15:00Hrs. 

 

  31.12.2025            31.12.2025  
Up to 18:00 Hrs.    at 18:15 Hrs  

5000.00 

Contact Person: Office of the Executive Engineer (St-VI)  
Tel. No.022-69852712/022-69852720. 
Email: cecpa@mahatransco.in, secpa@mahatransco.in, eegrp6@mahatransco.in, 
eepc@mahatransco.in, dyeegrp6@mahatransco.in 
For further details visit our website http://www.srmetender.mahatransco.in 
Any further amendments will be published on the MSETCL website www.mahatransco.in. So 
bidders are requested to check the website. 

 
 
 
 
 

-sd- 
Executive Engineer (St-VI)                                               

     
 


